Amaterskaibewlingovd Liga

4.liga Holesov, 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 9. 11. 2017

Druzstvo Z V R P Skoére Primér Body

1. Choboti 25 16 0 9 12216 483,84 74,5
2. Bily balet Otrokovice 25 15 0 10 11809 472,36 72,0
3. Houbak 25 14 0 11 11843 460,92 66,5
4. Toz tak! 25 13 0 12 11938 477,52 61,0
5. Doktofi 25 8 0 17 12006 473,84 52,0
6. Siml 25 9 0 16 11743 461,72 49,0

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Prdmér Body
1. Bily balet Otrokovice 5 4 0 1 2452 490,40 20,0
2. Choboti 5 3 0 2 2497 491,40 15,0
3. Siml 5 3 0 2 2313 454,60 13,0
4. Toz tak! 5 3 0 2 2393 478,60 11,0
5. Houbak 5 2 0 3 2414 466,80 10,0
6. Doktofi 5 0 0 5 2245 441,00 6,0
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Jméno
Kréma Milan ml.
Tichy Radek
Kvapil David
Vaskovi¢ Vladimir
Kohout Radim
Cermak Jifi st.
Kowalcyk Petr
Koutny Leos
Cermak Jifi ml.
Kadlecik Libor
Balusek Richard
Vaskovicova Jitka
Kréma Milan st.
Scepka Vaclav
Karola Pavel
Bednafikova Ivana
Ambruz Michal
Cenek Michal
Kubis Miroslav
Flrstova Jana
Kubisova Katefina
Cholasta Ondrej
Sipkova Marie
Hochmannova Markéta

Kopecka Zuzana

PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU

Druzstvo

Doktofi

Houbdak

Bily balet Otrokovice
Choboti

Houbdak
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Toz tak!

Choboti

Siml

Toz tak!

Toz tak!

Choboti

Doktofi

Bily balet Otrokovice
Doktofi
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Prlimér
181,60
177,52
173,04
168,40
165,40
164,32
164,00
163,16
158,48
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155,52
154,93
154,63
151,12
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149,67
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Skore
4540
4438
4326
4210

827
4108
4100
4079
3962
3950
3888
2324
2474
3778
1500
2245
1483
3705

740
1447

710

567
3473
3361

520

Body
18,0
22,0
17,5
15,0
2,0
15,0
13,0
14,0
11,0
12,0
10,0
10,5
7,0
13,0
4,0
5,0
3,0
11,5
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
5,0
8,5
0,0
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4.liga Holesov, 2017 - jednotlivci

Jméno
Tichy Radek
Vaskovi¢ Vladimir
Kvapil David
Kowalcyk Petr
Cermak Jifi st.
Bednafikova Ivana
Scepka Vaclav
Kadlecik Libor
Koutny Leos$
Cermak Jifi ml.
Balusek Richard
Vaskovicova Jitka
Cenek Michal
Flrstova Jana
Cholasta Ondfrej
Kréma Milan ml.

Sipkova Marie

Hochmannova Markéta

Kréma Milan st.

PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU

Druzstvo

Houbdk

Choboti

Bily balet Otrokovice
Toz tak!

Siml

Doktofi

Bily balet Otrokovice
Toz tak!

Choboti

Siml

Toz tak!

Choboti

Bily balet Otrokovice
Houbdk

Doktofi

Doktofi

Siml

Houbdak

Doktofi

Primeér
191,40
185,60
182,80
167,60
165,20
164,40
163,20
160,80
156,00
152,40
150,20
149,80
144,40
142,20
141,75
140,00
137,00
133,20
116,00
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P Skére
0 957
1 928
0 914
3 838
2 826
3 822
1 816
3 804
3 780
3 762
4 751
2 749
2 722
4 711
2 567
3 700
3 685
5 666
1 116

Body
5,0
4,0
5,0
2,0
3,0
2,0
4,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
3,0
3,0
1,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
0,0
0,0
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4.liga Holesov, 2017 - zapasy

Toz tak! 4,0 522 : 429 1,0 Doktori : 5,0 Bily balet Otro...
Kowalcyk Petr 1,0 204 162 Bednarikové Ivana +8 Cermak Jifi ml. 146 154 1,0  Cenek Michal

Kadlecik Libor 1,0 199 116 Kréma Milan st. Cermak Jif st. 170 199 1,0  Kvapil David

Balugek Richard 119 151 1,0  Kréma Milan ml. Sipkova Marie +8 119 186 1,0 Scepka Véclav

Houbak 2,0 455 : 473 3,0 Choboti Toz tak! 0,0 418 :

Fiirstova Jana +8 1,0 160 160 Vaskovi¢ Vladimir Kowalcyk Petr 142 160 1,0  Cermak Jifi ml.
Tichy Radek 1,0 167 152 Koutny Leo$ Kadlecik Libor 156 198 1,0  Cermak Jiff st.
Hochmannova Markéta +8 128 161 1,0  Vaskovicova Jitka +8 Balusek Richard 120 165 1,0  Sipkové Marie +8

Bily balet Otro... 2,0 : Houbak Doktofri 0,0 434 : 468 5,0 Choboti

Cenek Michal 125 232 1,0 Tichy Radek Bednarikova Ivana +8 144 174 1,0  Vaskovi¢ Vladimir
S¢epka Vaclav 1,0 154 139 Firstova Jana +8 Cholasta Ondrej 146 151 1,0  Koutny Leos

Kvapil David 1,0 193 145 Hochmannovéa Markéta +8 Kréma Milan ml. 144 143 1,0  VaskoviCova Jitka +8
Choboti 1,0 464 : 488 4,0 Bily balet Otro... Houbak 1,0 485 : 515 4,0 Toz tak!
Vaskovi¢ Vladimir 1,0 176 142 Cenek Michal Firstova Jana +8 152 167 1,0  Kowalcyk Petr
Koutny Leo$ 156 171 1,0 S¢epka Vaclav Hochmannova Markéta +8 131 184 1,0  Kadlecik Libor
Vaskovicova Jitka +8 132 175 1,0  Kvapil David Tichy Radek 1,0 202 164 Balusek Richard

Siml 3,0 455 : 445 2,0 Doktori Toz tak! 4 2,0

Choboti

Cermak Jifi ml. 1,0 198 163 Bednafikova Ivana +8 Kowalcyk Petr 169 183 1,0 Vaskovi¢ Vladimir
Cermak Jiff st. 146 152 1,0  Cholasta Ondrej Kadlecik Libor 151 153 1,0  Koutny Leo$
Sipkové Marie +8 111 130 1,0  Kr¢ma Milan ml. Balusek Richard 1,0 180 153 Vaskovicova Jitka +8

Houbak 1,0 416 : 438 4,0 Siml Bily balet Otro... 4,0 1,0

Doktofi

Tichy Radek 1,0 159 137 Cermék Jifi ml. Stepka Vaclav 156 166 1,0  Bednafikové Ivana +8
Fiirstova Jana +8 117 142 1,0  Cermék Jifi st. Kvapil David 1,0 170 134 Cholasta Ondrej
Hochmannovéa Markéta +8 140 159 1,0  Sipkové Marie +8 Cenek Michal 1,0 135 131 Kréma Milan ml.

Bily balet Otro... : 438 0,0 Toz tak! Choboti 4,0 563 : 422 1,0 Siml

Cenek Michal 1,0 166 156 Kowalcyk Petr Vaskovic¢ Vladimir 1,0 235 121 Cermak Jifi ml.
S¢epka Vaclav 1,0 149 114 Kadle¢ik Libor Koutny Leo$ 168 170 1,0  Cermék Jifi st.
Kvapil David 1,0 177 168 Balusek Richard Vaskovicova Jitka +8 1,0 160 131 Sipkové Marie +8
Doktofi 2,0 466 : 462 3,0 Houbak

Bednafikova Ivana +8 1,0 187 143 Firstova Jana +8

Cholasta Ondrej 1,0 135 122 Hochmannové Markéta +8

Kréma Milan ml. 144 197 1,0  Tichy Radek




